

City of Lake Worth Beach

BID TABULATION - IFB #23-125 Disaster Debris Management and Support Services

***			Rostan Solutions, LLC		DebrisTech, LLC		Tetra Tech, Inc.		Disaster Program & Operations, Inc.		
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
1	Project Office/Principal	40	HR	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$0.01	\$0.40	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$120.00	\$4,800.00
2	Project Manager	100	HR	\$90.00	\$9,000.00		\$6,500.00	\$69.00	\$6,900.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00
3	Operations Manager	200	HR	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$55.00	\$11,000.00	\$59.00	\$11,800.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00
4	FEMA Reimbursement Manager	80	HR	\$130.00	\$10,400.00	\$95.00	\$7,600.00	\$95.00	\$7,600.00	\$80.00	\$6,400.00
5	Operations Specialist	100	HR	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00
6	Field Supervisor	250	HR	\$50.00	\$12,500.00	\$45.00	\$11,250.00	\$45.00	\$11,250.00	\$40.00	\$10,000.00
7	Engineer/Scientist/Professional	25	HR	\$125.00	\$3,125.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00	\$95.00	\$2,375.00	\$125.00	\$3,125.00
8	Environmental Consultant	25	HR	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00	\$45.00	\$1,125.00	\$85.00	\$2,125.00
9	Environmental Field Technician	25	HR	\$55.00	\$1,375.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00	\$45.00	\$1,125.00	\$60.00	\$1,500.00
10	Data Manager	40	HR	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$60.00	\$2,400.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00
11	GIS Analyst/Specialist	25	HR	\$65.00	\$1,625.00	\$55.00	\$1,375.00	\$55.00	\$1,375.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00
12	Administrative Support	150	HR	\$34.00	\$5,100.00	\$0.01	\$1.50	\$34.00	\$5,100.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00
13	DMS Monitor	1,000	HR	\$37.00	\$37,000.00	\$36.50	\$36,500.00	\$32.00	\$32,000.00	\$32.00	\$32,000.00
14	Field Monitor	2,000	HR	\$37.00	\$74,000.00	\$36.50	\$73,000.00	\$36.00	\$72,000.00	\$32.00	\$64,000.00
15	Call Center Operator	200	HR	\$34.00	\$6,800.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$32.00	\$6,400.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
16	Data Entry Clerk-Paper Ticket	25	HR	\$32.00	\$800.00	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$30.00	\$750.00
TOTAL BID PRICE:			\$189,900.00		\$159,304.15		\$170,125.00		\$176,425.00		
Bid Package Cover Sheet (B1)				Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
Bidder Minimum Qualifications (B2)				Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
Bid (B3)				Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
Schedule of Unit Prices (B4)				Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
Schedule of Subcontractors (B5)						Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
Reference List (B6)				Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
Non-Collusion Affidavit (B7)						Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
Drug Free Certification (B8)						Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
Campaign Contribution Statement (B9) Scrutinized Companies Certification (B10)						Submitted Submitted		Submitted Submitted		Submitted Submitted	
Addendums Acknowledgment				Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
Certification Regarding Debarments, Suspension & Other Responsibility Matters (B11)				Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
Certificaion for Contracts, Grants, Loans, Cooperative Agreements (B12)				Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	